
St. Wilfrid’s C.E. School. 
Term & Holiday Arrangements 2024/2025 

 

 
 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

Monday 2nd September    School Closed for Inset Day 
Tuesday 3rd September 9.00a.m.  School Re-opens   

    Friday 18th October  3.15 p.m.  School Closes for half-term 
Monday 28th October    School Closed for Inset Day 
Tuesday 29th October    School Closed for Inset Day 
Wednesday 30th October 9.00 a.m.  School Re-opens 
Friday 20th December  2.00 p.m.  School Closes – Christmas 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 

Monday 6th January              9.00 a.m.  School Re-opens 
Friday 14th February   3.15 p.m.  School Closes for half-term 
Monday 24th February             9.00 a.m.  School Re-opens 
Friday 4th April                         2.00 p.m.             School Closes – Easter 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 

 
Tuesday 22nd April  9.00 a.m.  School Re-opens 
Monday 5th May     School closed for May Day 

 Friday 23rd May  3.15 p.m.  School Closes for half-term 
 Monday 2nd June  9.00 a.m.  School Re-opens 
 Friday 18th July  2.00 p.m.  School Closes – Summer 

Monday 21st July     School Closed – Inset Day 
 Tuesday 22nd July     School Closed – Inset Day 
  

 
 

Parents are reminded that it is important and in the interest of all children that  
holidays are taken within the school holidays. Holidays during term time can only be  
authorised under exceptional circumstances.  Requests for extended leave of absence  
should be made, at least two weeks in advance, by submitting the standard  
application form which is available from the school office or to download on our web 
site.  
Particular consideration should be given to avoiding assessment times, these will  
always be notified to parents in advance. 


